mMuNia

MAMAGREEN Design Lab

MUNIA NAYA Curved Right Hand Modular System
(Teak Top | High Back)
MUN316H

- windy areas

— Heavier than regular
Protective cover available @ Ezfur;jlgﬂnuntlng . @ Suitable for rooftap @ items, suitable for more

Partially handcrafted, random Contains  recycled  parts,
imperfections are part of the random imperfections are part
design of the design
DIMENSIONS 78" CONFIGURATIONS
198 cm
FRAME : Powder Coated Aluminum
SHELL . Braiding

CUSHION :Grade A|B|C|D|E
\ / 39.5" TOP . Recycled Teak
100 cm

a1

105 cm
1111
PACKING DETAILS
JIN voL . 83 ft3] 2.35 m3
70/ 1| 1es NW . 95 1b | 43 kg
42 cm
” | GW . 146 1b | 66 kg

PU : 1/ box
COM 1 B.5ly

COLOR OPTIONS | DOWNLOAD
TEXTILES
MATERIAL & FINISHES
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https://dl.askmamagreen.com/wl/?id=ReIApEI8BcFX1l4hHJfItMKFLiKXNQCm
https://dl.askmamagreen.com/wl/?id=0xyBqd81gRGlt5CEMKxJfV5639tWfCeb

